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2025-2026 Class Schedule 

 

 

CLASS COLOR KEY 

Jazz 

Ballet 

Hip Hop 

Modern 

Contemporary 

Tap 

Lyrical 

Combo Class 

Mommy & Me 

Technique 

Tryout Required 

 

Monday 

4:00 

3rd Company 
(tryout required) 

Miss Beth 
4:00-6:15pm 

    

4:15  
 Competing Tech 

4:15-5:00pm 
Miss. Haley 

  

4:30    

4:45    

5:00 Level 1 
Ballet 

5:00-5:45pm 
 

Beg/Int 
Hip Hop (6-8) 
Miss Haley 

5:00-5:45pm 

  

5:15   

5:30   

5:45 
Level 2 
Ballet 

5:45-6:45pm 
 

Beg/Int 
Jazz (8-10) 
Miss Haley 

5:45-6:30pm 

Beg/Int 
Jazz (5-7) 

Miss Jillian 
5:45-6:30 pm 

 

6:00  

6:15 

1st Company 
(tryout required) 

Miss Beth 
6:15-8:30pm 

 

 

6:30 Beg  
Acro/Jazz (8-10) 

Miss Nickie 
6:30-7:15pm 

Beg 
Tap (6-8) 

Miss Jillian 
6:30-7:15pm 

 

6:45 Sophomore Lyrical 
6:45-7:30pm 

Miss Haley Miss Tressa 

 

7:00  

7:15  Beg/Int 
Hip Hop (9-11) 

Miss Jillian 
7:15-8:00pm 

 

7:30    

7:45    

8:00     

8:15     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Tuesday 

4:15 
Jr Hip Hop 

(tryout required) 
Miss Beth 

4:15-5:15pm  

Freshies Hip Hop 
(tryout required) 

Mr. Alex 
4:15-5:00pm 

 

  

4:30   

4:45   

5:00   
 
 
 

 

5:15 
Freshies Jazz 

(tryout required) 
Miss Beth 
5:15-6:15 

Junior Jazz 
(tryout required) 

Mr. Alex 
5:15-6:30pm 

Beg Lyrcial (7-10) 
Miss. Alexia 
5:15-6:00pm 

 

5:30  

5:45 Beg  
Ballet/ Tap/ Jazz (3-5) 

Miss Rhiannon 
5:45-6:30pm 

6:00 
Beg 

Mod/ Contemp (8-12) 
Miss. Alexia 
6:00-7:00 pm 

6:15 

2nd Company 
(tryout required) 

Miss Beth 
6:15-8:30pm 

6:30  Beg/Int 
Tap (8-12) 

Miss Rhiannon 
6:30-7:15pm 

6:45  

7:00  

Level 3 Ballet 
Miss. Alexia 
7:00-8:30pm 

7:15  Adult 
Lyrical 

Miss Rhiannon 
7:15-8:00pm 

7:30  

7:45  

8:00  Adult 
Jazz 

Miss Rhiannon 
8:00-8:45pm 

 

8:15  

8:30    

 

Wednesday 

4:00  Minis Jazz 
(tryout required) 

Miss Jenna 
4:00-4:45pm 

Mus. Theater I 
(tryout required) 

Miss Tressa 
4:00-4:45pm 

 

4:15 Beg/Int 
Hip Hop (5-7) 

Miss Beth 
4:15-5:00pm 

 

4:30  

4:45 Junior Modern 
(tryout required) 

Miss Jenna 
Miss Lindsay 
4:45-5:45pm 

Mus. Theater II 
(tryout required) 

Miss Tressa 
4:45-5:45pm 

 

5:00 Ballet/ Tap/ Jazz 
(3-4) 

Miss Beth 
5:00-5:45pm 

Ballet/ Tap/ Jazz 
(4-6) 

Miss Jillian 
5:00-5:45pm 

5:15 

5:30 

5:45 Beg/Int 
Hip Hop (7-10) 

Miss Beth 
5:45-6:30pm 

Senior Modern 
(tryout required) 

Miss Jenna 
Miss Lindsay 
5:45-6:45pm 

Freshies Tap 
(tryout required) 

Miss Tressa 
5:45-6:30pm 

Beg/Int 
Jazz/Tap (6-8) 

Miss Jillian 
5:45-6:30 pm 

6:00 

6:15 

6:30    

6:45 Senior 
Hip Hop 

(tryout required) 
Miss Beth 

6:45-7:45pm 

Soph Tap 
(tryout required) 

Miss Jenna 
6:45-7:30pm 

Adult 
Tap 

Miss Tressa 
6:45-7:45pm 

 

7:00  

7:15  

7:30   

7:45 Senior 
Tap 

(tryout required) 
Miss Beth 

7:45-8:45pm 

Adult 
Hip Hop 

Miss Jenna 
7:45-8:45pm 

Junior Tap 
(tryout required) 

Miss Tressa 
7:45-8:45pm 

Int/Adv 
Hip Hop (12+) 

Miss Haley 
7:45-8:30pm 

8:00 

8:15 

8:30  



 

Thursday 

10:00 
Mommy & Me 

(2-3) 
Miss Beth 

10:00-10:45am 

   

10:15    

10:30    

10:45    

4:00     

4:15 Sophomore 
Jazz 

(tryout required) 
Miss Beth 

4:15-5:30pm 
 

 
 

Company 
Technique 

Miss Meghan 
4:15-5:00pm 

Int/Adv 
Hip Hop (9-12) 

Mr. Alex 
4:15-5:00pm 

4:30  

4:45  

5:00 
Level ¾ 
Ballet 

Miss Christine 
5:00-6:00pm 

Pre-Ballet (5-7) 
5:00-5:45pm 

Miss. Meghan 
 

Beg/Int 
Hip Hop (5-8) 

Mr. Alex 
5:00-5:45pm 

5:15 

5:30 
Sophomore Hip Hop 

(tryout required) 
Miss. Beth 

5:30-6:15pm 

5:45 Beg 
Ballet/ Tap/ Jazz (5-7) 

5:45-6:30pm 
Miss. Meghan 

 

Int/Adv 
Tap (11-16) 

Mr. Alex 
5:45-6:45pm 

6:00 

Level 4 
Ballet 

Miss Christine 
6:00-7:30pm 

6:15 

6:30 Boys  
Hip Hop (7-11) 

Miss. Beth 
6:15-7:00pm 

Beg/ Int 
Lyrical (9-12) 
6:30-7:15pm 

Miss. Meghan  
 

6:45 
Int/Adv 

Jazz (11-16) 
Mr. Alex 

6:45-7:45pm 

7:00 

7:15   

7:30  

Level 5 
Ballet 

Miss Christine 
7:30-9:00pm 

 

7:45   
Int/Adv 

Contemporary 
Mr. Alex 

7:45-8:45pm 

8:00   

8:15   

8:30   

8:45    

9:00     

7:00     

 

 


