

# **CLASS COLOR KEY**

Jazz
Ballet
Hip Hop
Modern
Contemporary
Тар
Lyrical
Combo Class
Mommy & Me
Technique
Tryout Required

# Monday

4:00					
4:15			Competing Tech 4:15-5:00pm Miss. Haley		
4:30					
4:45	3 <sup>rd</sup> Company				
5:00	(tryout required) Miss Beth	Level 1 Ballet 5:00-5:45pm	Beg/Int Hip Hop (6-8) Miss Haley 5:00-5:45pm		
5:15	4:00-6:15pm				
5:30		0.00 0.10р			
5:45		Level 2 Ballet	Beg/Int Jazz (8-10) Miss Haley	Beg/Int Jazz (5-7) Miss Jillian	
6:00					
6:15		5:45-6:45pm	5:45-6:30pm	5:45-6:30 pm	
6:30			Beg	Beg	
6:45	1st Company	Sophomore Lyrical	Acro/Jazz (8-10) Miss Nickie	Tap (6-8) Miss Jillian	
7:00	1st Company (tryout required) Miss Beth 6:15-8:30pm	6:45-7:30pm Miss Haley Miss Tressa	6:30-7:15pm	6:30-7:15pm	
7:15				Beg/Int	
7:30				Hip Hop (9-11) Miss Jillian	
7:45				7:15-8:00pm	
8:00					
8:15					

# Tuesday

4:15	Jr Hip Hop (tryout required) Miss Beth 4:15-5:15pm	Freshies Hip Hop		
4:30		(tryout required) Mr. Alex		
4:45		4:15-5:00pm		
5:00				
5:15	Freshies Jazz (tryout required) Miss Beth 5:15-6:15		Beg Lyrcial (7-10)	
5:30		Junior Jazz	Miss. Alexia 5:15-6:00pm	
5:45		(tryout required) Mr. Alex		Beg
6:00		5:15-6:30pm		Ballet/ Tap/ Jazz (3-5) Miss Rhiannon
6:15			Mod/ Contemp (8-12)	5:45-6:30pm
6:30			Miss. Alexia	Beg/Int
6:45			6:00-7:00 pm	Tap (8-12) Miss Rhiannon
7:00	2 <sup>nd</sup> Company (tryout required) Miss Beth 6:15-8:30pm			6:30-7:15pm
7:15				Adult
7:30			Level 3 Ballet Miss. Alexia	Lyrical Miss Rhiannon
7:45			7:00-8:30pm	7:15-8:00pm
8:00				Adult
8:15				Jazz Miss Rhiannon
8:30				8:00-8:45pm

# Wednesday

			_	
4:00		Minis Jazz	Mus. Theater I	
4:15	Beg/Int	(tryout required) Miss Jenna	(tryout required) Miss Tressa	
4:30	Hip Hop (5-7) Miss Beth	4:00-4:45pm	4:00-4:45pm	
4:45	4:15-5:00pm	Junior Modern	Mus. Theater II	
5:00	Ballet/ Tap/ Jazz	(tryout required)	(tryout required)	Ballet/ Tap/ Jazz
5:15	(3-4) Miss Beth	Miss Jenna Miss Lindsay	Miss Tressa	(4-6) Miss Jillian
5:30	5:00-5:45pm	4:45-5:45pm	4:45-5:45pm	5:00-5:45pm
5:45	Beg/Int	Senior Modern	Freshies Tap	Beg/Int
6:00	Hip Hop (7-10) Miss Beth	(tryout required) Miss Jenna	(tryout required) Miss Tressa	Jazz/Tap (6-8) Miss Jillian
6:15	5:45-6:30pm	Miss Jenna Miss Lindsay	5:45-6:30pm	5:45-6:30 pm
6:30		5:45-6:45pm		
6:45	Senior	Soph Tap	Adult	
7:00	Hip Hop (tryout required)	(tryout required) Miss Jenna	Tap	
7:15	Miss Beth 6:45-7:45pm	6:45-7:30pm	Miss Tressa 6:45-7:45pm	
7:30				
7:45	Senior	Adult	Junior Tap	Int/Adv
8:00	Tap	Hip Hop	(tryout required)	Hip Hop (12+) Miss Haley
8:15	(tryout required) Miss Beth	Miss Jenna	Miss Tressa	7:45-8:30pm
8:30	7:45-8:45pm	7:45-8:45pm	7:45-8:45pm	

# Thursday

10:00	Mammy 9 Ma			
10:15	Mommy & Me (2-3)			
10:30	Miss Beth			
10:45	10:00-10:45am			
4:00				
4:15	Sophomore		Company	Int/Adv
4:30	Jazz		Technique Miss Meghan 4:15-5:00pm	Hip Hop (9-12) Mr. Alex
4:45	(tryout required) Miss Beth			4:15-5:00pm
5:00	4:15-5:30pm	Level ¾	Pre-Ballet (5-7)	Beg/Int
5:15		Ballet	5:00-5:45pm Miss. Meghan	Hip Hop (5-8) Mr. Alex
5:30	Combomoro Him Hom	Miss Christine		5:00-5:45pm
5:45	Sophomore Hip Hop (tryout required)	5:00-6:00pm	Beg	Int/Adv
6:00	Miss. Beth		Miss. Meghan  Beg/ Int	Tap (11-16)
6:15	5:30-6:15pm	Laural A		Mr. Alex
6:30	Boys	Boys Level 4 Ballet		5:45-6:45pm
6:45	Hip Hop (7-11) Miss. Beth	Miss Christine	Lyrical (9-12) 6:30-7:15pm	Int/Adv
7:00	6:15-7:00pm	6:00-7:30pm	6:00-7:30pm Miss. Meghan	Jazz (11-16)
7:15				Mr. Alex
7:30				6:45-7:45pm
7:45		115		1.4/8.1.
8:00		Level 5 Ballet		Int/Adv Contemporary
8:15		Miss Christine		Mr. Alex
8:30		7:30-9:00pm		7:45-8:45pm
8:45				
9:00				
7:00				
J	I I		1	